
Goods and Services Tax amounting to $1,035.62 for Share Buy‐Back purchased from 26 October 2022 to 30 March 2023

previously omitted in the SGXNET announcement to be included into the actual total consideration.
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26‐Oct‐22 80,000.00           80,000.00           101,441.62$             101,458.64$                  17.02$                        

27‐Oct‐22 35,000.00           115,000.00         43,239.97$               43,247.24$                    7.27$                          

28‐Oct‐22 10,000.00           125,000.00         12,730.83$               12,732.99$                    2.16$                          

31‐Oct‐22 13,000.00           138,000.00         16,940.91$               16,943.77$                    2.86$                          

3‐Nov‐22 32,000.00           170,000.00         41,299.23$               41,306.18$                    6.95$                          

4‐Nov‐22 31,000.00           201,000.00         41,304.13$               41,311.08$                    6.95$                          

7‐Nov‐22 16,000.00           217,000.00         21,652.19$               21,655.83$                    3.64$                          

8‐Nov‐22 1,000.00             218,000.00         1,347.57$                  1,347.82$                       0.25$                          

9‐Nov‐22 16,000.00           234,000.00         21,652.19$               21,655.83$                    3.64$                          

10‐Nov‐22 26,000.00           260,000.00         34,974.00$               34,979.87$                    5.87$                          

16‐Nov‐22 148,000.00         408,000.00         202,930.98$             202,965.01$                  34.03$                        

17‐Nov‐22 3,000.00             411,000.00         4,120.21$                  4,120.92$                       0.71$                          

18‐Nov‐22 10,000.00           421,000.00         13,808.41$               13,810.74$                    2.33$                          

21‐Nov‐22 102,000.00         523,000.00         140,426.42$             140,449.98$                  23.56$                        

22‐Nov‐22 49,800.00           572,800.00         68,540.35$               68,551.86$                    11.51$                        

23‐Nov‐22 6,000.00             578,800.00         8,300.23$                  8,301.64$                       1.41$                          

24‐Nov‐22 9,300.00             588,100.00         12,771.93$               12,774.09$                    2.16$                          

25‐Nov‐22 600.00                 588,700.00         824.32$                     824.47$                          0.15$                          

28‐Nov‐22 20,200.00           608,900.00         27,943.24$               27,947.94$                    4.70$                          

29‐Nov‐22 235,700.00         844,600.00         330,316.31$             330,371.69$                  55.38$                        

30‐Nov‐22 20,000.00           864,600.00         27,967.31$               27,972.02$                    4.71$                          

1‐Dec‐22 10,400.00           875,000.00         14,491.04$               14,493.49$                    2.45$                          

2‐Dec‐22 1,600.00             876,600.00         2,245.72$                  2,246.11$                       0.39$                          

5‐Dec‐22 46,200.00           922,800.00         64,835.59$               64,846.48$                    10.89$                        

8‐Dec‐22 2,200.00             925,000.00         3,087.75$                  3,088.29$                       0.54$                          

9‐Dec‐22 108,100.00         1,033,100.00     151,702.48$             151,727.92$                  25.44$                        

12‐Dec‐22 34,000.00           1,067,100.00     47,714.59$               47,722.60$                    8.01$                          

13‐Dec‐22 932,900.00         2,000,000.00     1,300,114.69$          1,300,332.61$               217.92$                      

19‐Dec‐22 77,000.00           2,077,000.00     107,287.22$             107,305.21$                  17.99$                        

20‐Dec‐22 43,000.00           2,120,000.00     59,703.45$               59,713.47$                    10.02$                        

21‐Dec‐22 76,000.00           2,196,000.00     106,655.71$             106,673.61$                  17.90$                        

22‐Dec‐22 84,000.00           2,280,000.00     117,825.34$             117,845.11$                  19.77$                        

23‐Dec‐22 6,000.00             2,286,000.00     8,420.51$                  8,421.94$                       1.43$                          

27‐Dec‐22 22,000.00           2,308,000.00     30,874.27$               30,879.46$                    5.19$                          

28‐Dec‐22 135,000.00         2,443,000.00     188,654.18$             188,685.82$                  31.64$                        

29‐Dec‐22 48,000.00           2,491,000.00     67,361.63$               67,372.94$                    11.31$                        

30‐Dec‐22 29,000.00           2,520,000.00     40,674.82$               40,681.65$                    6.83$                          

3‐Jan‐23 53,000.00           2,573,000.00     74,280.14$               74,294.40$                    14.26$                        

4‐Jan‐23 54,900.00           2,627,900.00     77,044.81$               77,059.60$                    14.79$                        

5‐Jan‐23 24,100.00           2,652,000.00     33,821.32$               33,827.83$                    6.51$                          

6‐Jan‐23 42,000.00           2,694,000.00     58,941.47$               58,952.79$                    11.32$                        

16‐Jan‐23 5,000.00             2,699,000.00     7,017.15$                  7,018.52$                       1.37$                          



27‐Feb‐23 196,000.00         2,895,000.00     278,701.48$             278,754.90$                  53.42$                        

28‐Feb‐23 97,000.00           2,992,000.00     137,685.89$             137,712.29$                  26.40$                        

1‐Mar‐23 130,600.00         3,122,600.00     185,595.02$             185,630.59$                  35.57$                        

2‐Mar‐23 134,900.00         3,257,500.00     192,018.09$             192,054.90$                  36.81$                        

3‐Mar‐23 40,000.00           3,297,500.00     56,936.67$               56,947.61$                    10.94$                        

6‐Mar‐23 22,000.00           3,319,500.00     31,315.33$               31,321.36$                    6.03$                          

7‐Mar‐23 120,000.00         3,439,500.00     170,809.31$             170,842.05$                  32.74$                        

9‐Mar‐23 34,800.00           3,474,300.00     49,534.95$               49,544.47$                    9.52$                          

10‐Mar‐23 155,700.00         3,630,000.00     221,624.98$             221,667.47$                  42.49$                        

13‐Mar‐23 35,000.00           3,665,000.00     49,819.63$               49,829.20$                    9.57$                          

14‐Mar‐23 51,000.00           3,716,000.00     72,594.16$               72,608.10$                    13.94$                        

15‐Mar‐23 52,000.00           3,768,000.00     74,017.56$               74,031.76$                    14.20$                        

16‐Mar‐23 27,000.00           3,795,000.00     38,432.37$               38,439.76$                    7.39$                          

17‐Mar‐23 119,000.00         3,914,000.00     169,385.90$             169,418.37$                  32.47$                        

20‐Mar‐23 86,000.00           4,000,000.00     122,408.26$             122,431.73$                  23.47$                        

21‐Mar‐23 7,000.00             4,007,000.00     9,964.21$                  9,966.15$                       1.94$                          

23‐Mar‐23 150,000.00         4,157,000.00     213,511.55$             213,552.48$                  40.93$                        

24‐Mar‐23 12,500.00           4,169,500.00     17,792.95$               17,796.39$                    3.44$                          

30‐Mar‐23 4,000.00             4,173,500.00     5,693.98$                  5,695.10$                       1.12$                          

1,035.62$                  


